

## TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 03:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	TRON	
TRANSACTION ID	<u>730b78ce7f9fb98977b7a1e240fe6982df466c1ec004</u>	
	<u>d27a853f48835654c625</u>	
DATE & TIME	Jan 28, 2025 · 09:02 (UTC)	
TRANSACTION STATUS	In block <u>69,134,423</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸	
TRANSACTION FEE	NO FEE	

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	n <u>TAgNAhvn3Aztoo8JVKLtUgVNcCpp</u> 0.000006 TRX 🤣		TransferCo
	NVqPV5	0.00 USD	ntract
То	<u>TQ79FAUGbDBpueGkCz7ZNK9LnRBr</u>		
	<u>ejoNXc</u>		

\* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE TRON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.